about us
Occupational Safety Services specialise in electrical testing and asset registering, as
required by the AS/NZS 3760: 2010 standard for ‘in service inspection and testing of
electrical equipment’ in the work place. We can assist business owners in their
commitment to provide a safe and secure work area for all employees.
Established in 1996, Occupational Safety Services is a forerunner in adding companies,
businesses, government departments and educational institutions around Australia in
keeping up with the changing legislation in the workplace.

•	 Comes	in	a	range	of	sizes
Model
No Watts LED
Qty Voltage Colour
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Working
Temperature
Working
Life-span size (mm) Finish
Colour
OSS10FL05 20W 1 AC85-265V 2700K-7000K 60-90lm/w -40	°C	~	+55	°C 50	000Hrs 114.5	x	86	x	105 Silver/
White/
Black
OSS30FL06 30W 1 AC85-265V 2700K-7000K 60-90lm/w -40	°C	~	+55	°C 50	000Hrs 225	x	185	x	126
OSS50FL07 50W 1 AC85-265V 2700K-7000K 60-90lm/w -40	°C	~	+55	°C 50	000Hrs 290	x	236	x	183
OSS60FL08 60W 1 AC85-265V 2700K-7000K 60-90lm/w -40	°C	~	+55	°C 50	000Hrs 285	x	110	x	360
OSS70FL08 70W 1 AC85-265V 2700K-7000K 60-90lm/w -40	°C	~	+55	°C 50	000Hrs 285	x	110	x	360
OSS80FL08 80W 1 AC85-265V 2700K-7000K 60-90lm/w -40	°C	~	+55	°C 50	000Hrs 285	x	110	x	360
*Other	wattage	Avaliable
WARNING
Installing	a	tube	can	only	be	done	by	a	skilled	and	licensed	electrician.	Make	sure	the	ballast	and	starter	are	completely	disconnected
from	the	circuit.	Connect	an	active	on	one	side	and	a	neutral	on	the	other

specifi cations
Energy
Saving
from $5110 per
year*
*subject to site survey
Model no Voltage Power LED
QTY
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
Colour
Temperature CRI Operating
Temperature
OSS50HB07 AC90-264V 50W 50PCS 3000lm 45°	90°	120°	 3000K	-	7000K ≥70 -30°C	to	50°C
OSS100HB08 AC90-264V 100W 80PCS 6000lm 45°	90°	120° 3000K	-	7000K ≥70 -30°C	to	50°C
•	 Average	Lifespan	of	50,000	hours
•	 3	year	warranty
•	 Available	in	50W	and	100W
•	 AC90	/	264V